MP HL3 DES3DET3DX3L
DET3
SERIES
ECONOMICAL, TWO-STAGE
�LOW INTENSITY TUBE HEATER
Optimal Fuel and Comfort Benefits
with Unsurpassed Features
Streamlined for economy and designed without sacrificing performance,

�CSA, IAS, Indoor
Limited Warranty:
�1 (Components) - 5 (Tubes) - 10 (Burner)
Electrical:
�120V, 60 Hz. 120V Control�
Amps: 1.7 Starting, 1.1 Running�
MODEL # GAS1
BTU/h
HIGH FIRE
BTU/h
LOW FIRE LENGTH WEIGHT
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS2
MOUNTING
ANGLE SIDE TOP BELOW
DET3-20-65 Nat or Prop 65,000 50,000 21’-9” 120 lbs 9’ to 14’
CL
EA
RA
NC
ES
 T
O
CO
M
BU
ST
IB
LE
S3
 (IN
CH
ES
)
0º 9 6 60
DET3-20-75 Nat or Prop 75,000 50,000 21’-9” 120 lbs 10’ to 15’ 0º 9 6 60
DET3-30-65 Nat or Prop 65,000 50,000 31’-5” 160 lbs 10’ to 15’ 0º 9 6 60
DET3-30-75 Nat or Prop 75,000 50,000 31’-5” 160 lbs 11’ to 18’ 0º 9 6 60
DET3-30-100 Nat or Prop 100,000 65,000 31’-5” 160 lbs 12’ to 20’ 0º 14 6 66
DET3-30-125 Nat or Prop 125,000 82,000 31’-5” 160 lbs 13’ to 23’ 0º 20 6 76
DET3-40-65 Nat or Prop 65,000 50,000 41’-1” 190 lbs 11’ to 18’ 0º 9 6 60
DET3-40-75 Nat or Prop 75,000 50,000 41’-1” 190 lbs 11’ to 18’ 0º 9 6 60
DET3-40-100 Nat or Prop 100,000 65,000 41’-1” 190 lbs 12’ to 20’ 0º 14 6 66
DET3-40-125 Nat or Prop 125,000 82,000 41’-1” 190 lbs 13’ to 23’ 0º 20 6 76
DET3-40-150 Nat or Prop 150,000 100,000 41’-1” 190 lbs 14’ to 25’ 0º 24 6 81
DET3-40-175 Nat or Prop 175,000 125,000 41’-1” 190 lbs 15’ to 27’ 0º 34 6 92
DET3-50-125 Nat or Prop 125,000 82,000 50’-9” 235 lbs 15’ to 27’ 0º 20 6 76
DET3-50-150 Nat or Prop 150,000 100,000 50’-9” 235 lbs 15’ to 27’ 0º 24 6 81
DET3-50-175 Nat or Prop 175,000 125,000 50’-9” 235 lbs 16’ to 30’ 0º 34 6 92
DET3-50-200 Nat or Prop 200,000 145,000 50’-9” 235 lbs 17’ to 35’ 0º 41 6 94
DET3-60-150 Nat or Prop 150,000 100,000 60’-5” 265 lbs 16’ to 30’ 0º 24 6 81
DET3-60-175 Nat or Prop 175,000 125,000 60’-5” 265 lbs 16’ to 30’ 0º 34 6 92
DET3-60-200 Nat or Prop 200,000 145,000 60’-5” 265 lbs 17’ to 35’ 0º 41 6 94
1	 Specify natural (Nat) or propane (Prop) gas.
2	 Factory recommended mounting heights are provided as a guideline. Actual conditions may dictate variations from the above data.
3	 Refer to DET3 Manual for additional information about clearances for 45° Mounting Angle, 0° w/ 1 Side Shield, �0° w/ 2 Side Shields, and 20 ft. from burner.
Always maintain the published clearances to combustibles.  Not for residential use.